HOA 240601001 01270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy

Total:

HOA 24060110225 13 260

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
Total:
HOA 24060211025 04 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 24060211125 06 270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 44060107025 05 530531

SOURCE

APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist
Total:
HOA 440601102 13270271

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 440601102 13270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem

APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 0 0 200000 0 0 0

0 0 0 38000 0 0 0

0 0 0 200000 0 0 0

0 0 0 438000 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 0 0 23725 0 0 0

0 0 0 23725 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 0 0 62723 0 0 0

0 0 0 62723 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 0 0 24000 0 0 0

0 0 0 24000 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 18473847 0 28066299 0 0 0

0 18473847 0 28066299 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 582131 0 590200 0 0 0

0 1352673 1181524 339995 0 0 0

0 479431 1374928 0 0 0 0

0 0 898615 0 0 0 0

0 1240493 8483572 0 0 0 0

0 1878756 0 3537850 0 0 0

0 0 609110 0 0 0 0

0 0 861412 0 0 0 0

0 2086894 117912 2892815 0 0 0

0 1943121 0 0 0 0 0

0 1189890 0 614758 0 0 0

0 2473686 0 773200 0 0 0

0 1276494 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 121824 121824 0 0 0

0 1618579 0 0 0 0 0

0 1307025 0 569712 0 0 0

0 0 102749 446054 0 0 0

0 0 7237980 13058222 0 0 0

0 820456 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 881670 4001999 0 0 0

0 1824242 0 181502 0 0 0

0 307695 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2583555 0 0 0 0

0 20381566 24454851 27128131 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

0 0 0 971543 0 0 0

0 0 0 221200 0 0 0

0 0 661735 0 0 0 0

0 55754 307996 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1917234 0 0 0

0 0 0 82746 0 0 0

0 0 0 54442 0 0 0

0 64365 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1006631 0 0 0

0 0 653058 193879 0 0 0

0 288817 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1254348 0 0 0 0

0 408936 2877137 4447675 0 0 0
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TOTAL
200000

38000
200000
438000

TOTAL
23725
23725

TOTAL
62723
62723

TOTAL
24000
24000

TOTAL
46540146
46540146

TOTAL
1172331
2874192
1854359

898615
9724065

5416606
609110
861412

5097621

1943121

1804648

3246886

1276494
243648

1618579

1876737
548803

20296202
820456

4883669

2005744
307695

2583555

71964548

TOTAL
971543
221200
661735
363750

1917234
82746
54442
64365
1006631
846937
288817
1254348

7733748



